
ITSA MWVTA Regional Trials Results 
Mosteller Ranch – Casper, WY 
September 1, 2012 
 
 
Modern Twin Shock – Expert 
1.  Chuck Moline (CO) – 51 pts 
2.  Torben Sorenson (CO) – 62 pts 
 
Modern Twin Shock  – Intermediate 
1.  Ed Peacock (CO) – 120 pts 
 
Historic  – Expert 
1.  Mike Shay (CO) – 16 pts 
2.  John Clement (CO) – 43 pts 
3.  Roy Moline (CO) – 55 pts 
4.  Raymond Bloxhan (BC) – 57 pts 
 
Historic – Intermediate 
1.  Tom Maddux (CO) – 21 pts 
2.  Rick Armstrong (CO) – 55 pts 
 
Historic – Novice 
1.  John Holbrook (NM) – 20 pts 
2.  Jose Bustamante (CO) – 66 pts 
 
Pre Historic – Expert 
1.  Tony Down (CO) – 13 pts 
2.  Nick Turner (CO) – 14 pts 
3.  Dan Straka (WY) – 20 pts 
 
Beginner 
1.  Seth Newby (CO) – 53 pts 
2.  June Newby (CO) – 88 pts  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ITSA MWVTA Regional Trials Results 
Mosteller Ranch – Casper, WY 
September 2, 2012 
 
 
Modern Twin Shock – Expert 
1.  Torben Sorenson (CO) – 50 pts 
2.  Chuck Moline (CO) – 54 pts 
 
 
 
 
Historic  – Expert 
1.  Mike Shay (CO) – 12 pts 
2.  John Clement (CO) – 33 pts 
3.  Roy Moline (CO) – 49 pts 
4.  Raymond Bloxhan (BC) – 64 pts 
 
Historic – Intermediate 
1.  Tom Maddux (CO) – 29 pts 
2.  Rick Armstrong (CO) – 30 pts 
 
Historic – Novice 
1.  John Holbrook (NM) – 48 pts 
2.  Jose Bustamante (CO) – 75 pts 
 
Pre Historic – Expert 
1.  Nick Turner (CO) – 10 pts 
2.  Dan Straka (WY) – 14 pts 
3.  Tony Down (CO) – 22 pts 
 
Beginner 
1.  Seth Newby (CO) – 16 pts 
2.  June Newby (CO) – 56 pts  
 
 
 


